Print in CAPITAL letters using black ink.

*25030N110000*

Department of Licensing and Consumer Protection Registration Number

OFFICIAL USE ONLY  Vendor ID# 0000

Tax period ending (MMDDYYYY)

•

•

For Unincorporated Businesses Having A Gross Income of Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000) or Less

In Lieu of D-30 Unincorporated 
Business Franchise Tax Return

• Do not file this affidavit if the taxpayer is an unincorporated business that had gross income of more than $12,000 
during the taxable year.  (In this case, the taxpayer must file a Form D-30, District of Columbia Unincorporated Business